»,Q PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)
(SARGODHA ZONE), 2017.

*)
& opSe’

REVISED NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 57 candidates

for recruitment to 25 POSTS (INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED QUOTA, 01

POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-11) (SARGODHA ZONE) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF

03 YEARS EXTENDABLE IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally

cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-04-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.  NO.
1 14035 16101259 ATEEQURREHMAN MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
2 14053 16100468 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDUL HAMEED
3 14063 16101575 HASNAIN MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMED
4 14085 16100955 MAQBOOL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN
5 14086 16100853 MASOOD AHMED MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
6 14110 16101512 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SULEMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
7 14127 16101234 MUHAMMAD HAROON KHAN ASMAT ULLAH KHAN
8 14141 16101493 MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANJUM MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
SHAHZAD
9 14162 16101013 MUHAMMAD WAQAS SAFDAR IQBAL
10 14290 16100745 AURANGZAIB ATTA MUHAMMAD
11 14313 16100379 HAIDER ALI AKBAR SAJJAD HAIDER
12 14319 16100169 IMRAN HUSSAIN GHULAM SHABIR
13 14359 16100013 MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED
14 14375 16100893 MUHAMMAD JAMAL MUHAMMAD LATEEF
15 14390 16101143 MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE WAQAS MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
16 14444 16101044 SHAH HUSSNAIN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
17 14478 16100073 WAQAS HAIDER MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
18 14479 16100919 WAQAS JAVED MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
19 14503 16100665 ZESHAN HAIDAR *DISABLED* SHAFQAT HUSSAIN
20 14574 16100062 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN LIAQAT ALI
21 14653 16101041 AMANAT ALI LIAQAT ALI
22 14683 16101107 NADEEM MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD
23 14684 16101133 RIZWAN ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
24 14702 16100439 ADIL SHAHZEEL *DISABLED* MUHAMMAD IJAZ



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57

14738
14747
14773
14833
14867
14890
14901
14939
14956
14994
15008
15027
15052
15068
15102
15103
15151
15198
15276
15277
15335
15352
15380
15444
15482
15534
15535
15553
15563
15601

15604
15652
16498

16100755
16100333
16101372
16100241
16100342
16100526
16101348
16101573
16101551
16100633
16100975
16100656
16101458
16100165
16101010
16101488
16101439
16101571
16101626
16100729
16100904
16101212
16101548
16101510
16101088
16101477
16100985
16100678
16100934
16100942

16100433
16100958
16200998

ABDULAH JAVED

ABRAR AHMAD

AHSAN RAZA

ATTA UR REHMAN KHAN
EHTISHAM UL HAQ
FARASAT NAWAZ

FIAZ AHMED

HAFIZ MUJAHID AYUB
HAROON SHAHZAD

ISHAN ULLAH

KALEEM ULLAH

KHAWAR AZAM

MANSIB ALI

MOHSIN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD FRAZ
MUHAMMAD BILAL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD NAVEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD SULAMAN RASHEED
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NABEEL AHMAD ZAFAR
QAISAR MAHMOOD

SAJID NAWAZ KHAN
SAJIJAD AHMAD

SAQIB NAZIR

SHAHID UR REHMAN

SYED KONAIN ALl SHAH

SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAR ALI YASIR

USAMA ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ASGHAR ALI

ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AYUB

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD INAYAT BHATTI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AMJAD JAVEED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ANSER
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
ABDUL HAMEED

TARIQ RAUF AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
ZAFAR IQBAL

MANZOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
SYED TASAWAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

SYED ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD WALAYAT
MALIK ABDUL MAJEED

No candidate has qualified the written test for 04 posts reserved for Disabled persons quota,

01 post reserved for Minority quota & 04 posts reserved for Women quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 7C2017

Dated: 18-04-2017

Secretary



