

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (SARGODHA ZONE), 2017.

REVISED NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 57 candidates</u> for recruitment to 25 POSTS (INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-11) (SARGODHA ZONE) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS EXTENDABLE IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT,</u> have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-04-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	14035	16101259		MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
2	14053	16100468	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR	ABDUL HAMEED
3	14063	16101575	HASNAIN MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD AHMED
4	14085	16100955	MAQBOOL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN
5	14086	16100853	MASOOD AHMED	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
6	14110	16101512	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SULEMAN	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
7	14127	16101234	MUHAMMAD HAROON KHAN	ASMAT ULLAH KHAN
8	14141	16101493	MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANJUM	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
				SHAHZAD
9	14162	16101013	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	SAFDAR IQBAL
10	14290	16100745	AURANGZAIB	ATTA MUHAMMAD
11	14313	16100379	HAIDER ALI AKBAR	SAJJAD HAIDER
12	14319	16100169	IMRAN HUSSAIN	GHULAM SHABIR
13	14359	16100013	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMED
14	14375	16100893	MUHAMMAD JAMAL	MUHAMMAD LATEEF
15	14390	16101143		MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
16	14444	16101044	SHAH HUSSNAIN YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
17	14478	16100073	WAQAS HAIDER	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
18	14479	16100919	WAQAS JAVED	MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
19	14503	16100665	ZESHAN HAIDAR * DISABLED *	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN
20	14574	16100062	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LIAQAT ALI
21	14653	16101041	AMANAT ALI	LIAQAT ALI
22	14683	16101107	NADEEM MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMAD
23	14684	16101133	RIZWAN ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
24	14702	16100439	ADIL SHAHZEEL * DISABLED *	MUHAMMAD IJAZ

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 51 52	14747 14773 14833 14867 14890 14901 14939 14956 14994 15008 15027 15052 15103 15151 15198 15276 15277 15335	16100333 16101372 16100241 16100342 16100526 16101348 16101551 16100656 16100975 16100656 16101458 16100165 16101488 16101439 16101571 16101626 16100729 16100904	EHTISHAM UL HAQ FARASAT NAWAZ FIAZ AHMED HAFIZ MUJAHID AYUB HAROON SHAHZAD ISHAN ULLAH KALEEM ULLAH KHAWAR AZAM MANSIB ALI MOHSIN ABBAS MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD BILAL HASSAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ GHULAM SARWAR MUHAMMAD AYUB HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN MUHAMMAD IRSHAD MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD HAYAT ZAFAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD INAYAT BHATTI MUHAMMAD ASLAM AMJAD JAVEED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ MUHAMMAD ANSER MUHAMMAD SHAREEF ABDUL HAMEED
	15553	16100965	SAQIB NAZIR	MUHAMMAD NAZIR
53	15563	16100934	SHAHID UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RASHEED
54	15601	16100942	SYED KONAIN ALI SHAH	SYED TASAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
55 56 57	15604 15652 16498	16100433	STED MUHAMMAD WAQAR ALI TASIR	SYED ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH MUHAMMAD WALAYAT MALIK ABDUL MAJEED

No candidate has qualified the written test for 04 posts reserved for Disabled persons quota, 01 post reserved for Minority quota & 04 posts reserved for Women quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 7C2017

Dated: 18-04-2017

Secretary